
2017081 GN Wilson Mini 2
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071157
TSA071157

GC
GC

A1

[1] Amelie VAN ZYL

BYE

[1] Erin MCKENZIE

3

4

TSA0833

TSA061306

TSA0833

TSA061306

GN
GN Ruby BROADFOOT

Almé VAN SCHALKWYK

Morgan JORDAAN

Corne VAN SCHALKWYK 1-6, 6-1, 10-6

5

6

TSA051176
TSA051176

GC
GC

A3

Elle THERON

BYE

Lisa LOUBSER

7

8
TSA061281
TSA061281

GN
GN

A4

BYE

[2] Tiana PHILIPPIDES
[2] Amike BOTHA

[1] MCKENZIE / VAN ZYL

BROADFOOT / JORDAAN

4-6, 6-3, 10-5

LOUBSER / THERON

[2] BOTHA / PHILIPPIDES

6-1, 6-3

[1] MCKENZIE / VAN ZYL

[2] BOTHA / PHILIPPIDES

4-6, 7-6, 14-12

[2] BOTHA / PHILIPPIDES
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